10/22/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

‘J,ea-l‘ . . .
RV /S Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
'«_f%qm Q§ 1ITs, NITs, IIEST, I1ITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Academic Program ALL

3
3
3
3

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
. : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 2826 5059
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 8560 10002
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 167 167
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 809 874
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 1291 1291
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1685 2189
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 4867 5433
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 18P 18P
Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al sC Gender-Neutral 908 1236
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 1930 1952
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 566 637
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 560P 560P
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 3953 5172
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 11305 11500
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 834 881
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 1572 1572
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2061 2348
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 5893 5893
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 1078 1376
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 713 713
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai EIe%triﬁal E?gineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 5134 8160
Technology
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 12726 13941
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1050 1345
Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2819 3661
Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 6141 6332
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al sC Gender-Neutral 1657 1829
Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 2792 2965

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx 1/2



10/22/2020

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

847

746P

8175

15873

1531

3177

3713

7728

2050

3249

881

840P

925

746P

9464

16519

1679

3624

4168

7957

2291

3249

50P

840P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



