

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks							
Round No :	2						
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Technology						
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai						
Academic Program :	ALL						

SUBMIT

## Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2826	5059
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8560	10002
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	167	167
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	809	874
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1291	1291
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1685	2189
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4867	5433
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	18P	18P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	908	1236
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1930	1952
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	566	637
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	560P	560P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3953	5172
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11305	11500
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	834	881
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1572	1572
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2061	2348
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5893	5893
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1078	1376
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	713	713
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5134	8160
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12726	13941
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1050	1345
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2819	3661
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6141	6332
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1657	1829
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	SC	Female-only	2792	2965

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

## https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

	Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	847	925
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	746P	746P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8175	9464
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15873	16519
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1531	1679
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3177	3624
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3713	4168
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7728	7957
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2050	2291
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3249	3249
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	881	50P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	840P	840P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..